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11/1/2025 Saturday 36,372 1,197 1,292 181 281 10 722 338 203 2,663 62 3 10 14 43,334 

11/2/2025 Sunday 43,726 1,126 1,270 206 378 15 660 362 252 2,329 38 3 - 26 50,365 

11/3/2025 Monday 29,523 1,939 3,331 150 284 15 1,643 648 565 6,146 132 21 24 85 44,421 

11/4/2025 Tuesday 26,402 2,124 3,553 131 286 15 1,773 531 531 7,032 184 20 35 83 42,617 

11/5/2025 Wednesday 27,456 2,140 3,592 150 342 9 1,750 555 587 6,695 166 21 28 96 43,491 

11/6/2025 Thursday 33,034 2,172 3,551 158 370 13 1,861 596 550 6,694 159 35 20 55 49,213 

11/7/2025 Friday 39,947 1,827 3,161 189 357 13 1,685 599 523 6,207 151 28 18 66 54,705 

11/8/2025 Saturday 42,627 1,351 1,583 212 331 18 881 379 254 3,351 91 6 6 21 51,090 

11/9/2025 Sunday 42,242 1,087 1,171 149 195 6 584 317 188 2,303 30 9 1 13 48,282 

11/10/2025 Monday 29,270 1,951 3,275 110 251 11 1,637 523 502 6,276 126 25 9 66 43,966 

11/11/2025 Tuesday 27,642 1,824 3,099 118 287 12 1,663 538 495 6,845 189 24 22 52 42,758 

11/12/2025 Wednesday 25,773 2,184 3,678 110 259 7 1,757 518 542 6,880 170 34 24 52 41,936 

11/13/2025 Thursday 29,380 2,224 3,620 132 343 13 1,711 580 577 6,724 172 23 14 68 45,513 

11/14/2025 Friday 38,238 1,956 3,378 146 314 20 1,691 601 546 6,223 151 21 23 84 53,308 

11/15/2025 Saturday 39,875 1,411 1,621 170 338 9 880 340 241 3,412 100 7 9 58 48,413 

11/16/2025 Sunday 41,711 1,046 1,204 170 208 4 591 316 185 2,464 27 10 3 42 47,939 

11/17/2025 Monday 27,539 1,978 3,408 121 272 12 1,674 546 526 6,385 121 15 19 68 42,616 

11/18/2025 Tuesday 24,446 2,250 3,697 111 266 15 1,789 533 519 7,035 204 29 27 81 40,921 

11/19/2025 Wednesday 25,025 2,189 3,576 113 266 7 2,135 597 581 7,087 199 23 17 71 41,815 

11/20/2025 Thursday 29,270 2,246 3,727 131 302 13 1,871 593 594 6,887 195 31 20 84 45,880 

11/21/2025 Friday 38,046 1,907 3,409 169 334 5 1,803 608 554 6,705 158 29 5 91 53,732 

11/22/2025 Saturday 42,834 1,367 1,624 198 288 13 919 387 218 3,770 84 12 6 44 51,720 

11/23/2025 Sunday 43,685 1,133 1,268 141 221 4 613 360 184 2,737 40 6 2 37 50,394 

11/24/2025 Monday 31,040 1,992 3,358 119 283 16 1,750 660 506 6,922 128 17 19 105 46,810 

11/25/2025 Tuesday 40,260 2,072 3,484 139 258 9 1,788 688 524 6,982 201 30 24 97 56,459 

11/26/2025 Wednesday 55,058 1,666 2,999 145 272 13 1,694 651 467 6,210 142 25 - 58 69,342 

11/27/2025 Thursday 49,283 929 1,113 78 104 4 437 243 123 1,817 68 5 - 39 54,204 

11/28/2025 Friday 48,419 1,282 1,823 149 239 4 1,012 429 266 3,690 52 14 1 26 57,380 

11/29/2025 Saturday 62,734 1,238 1,417 194 191 4 767 401 196 3,132 73 6 - 25 70,353 

11/30/2025 Sunday 63,645 942 1,143 114 163 5 628 412 161 2,548 45 9 - 23 69,815 

12/1/2025 Monday - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

November 2025 TOTAL 1,134,502 50,750 78,425 4,404 8,283 314 40,369 14,849 12,160 154,151 3,658 541 386 1,730 1,502,792 

November 2024 TOTAL 1,107,362 54,897 77,116 4,647 8,817 397 39,654 14,916 12,772 158,354 3,996 512 384 1,560 1,483,824 

11/1/2024 11/30/2024 27,140 (4,147) 1,309 (243) (534) (83) 715 (67) (612) (4,203) (338) 29 2 170 18,968 

11/1/2025 11/30/2025 2.5% -7.6% 1.7% -5.2% -6.1% -20.9% 1.8% -0.4% -4.8% -2.7% -8.5% 5.7% 0.5% 10.9% 1.3%
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